Bellekler

Uriin

64GB DDR5 5200 Mhz CL36 DIMM KF552C36BBEK2-
64TR KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU

Apacer Panther 32GB 1x32GB 5200MHz CL40
DDR5 Gaming Ram (AH5U32G52C5227BAA-1)

Patriot Viper Venom 32GB (1x32GB) DDR5
5200MHz CL36 Gaming Ram (PVV532G52(C36)

Patriot Viper Venom RGB 32GB (1x32GB) DDR5
5200MHz CL36 Gaming Ram
(PVVR532G52C36)

32G DDR5 5200MHz CL42 DIMM KVR52U42BD8-32
KINGSTON

32GB 5200Mhz DDR5 CL42 SODIMM KVR52S542BD8-
32 KINGSTON

Marka

Kingston

Apacer

Patriot

Patriot

Kingston

Kingston

Stok

Fiyat

178,50

usb

65,10 USD

77,70 USD

85,05 USD

87,15 USD

89,25 USD



